
Ammerman Leon P. 

Abbatti Angelo 

Albert Emma 

Augustus anuel F. 

Andler Frank 

Ames George H. 

Allen Sannel E. 
Austin Fred 

Allison alias, David R. 

Jones, alias, George ard, 

alias, James P. Rodney, 

alias, Frank P. c ooden, 

alias, James P. organ, 

1 

37 

68 

78 

93 

98 

122 

151 

alias, George P. Gannon, 192 

Abacpselamos Kazamespes 202 

Avazey Loui 

Adams Harry 

202 

220 

Anderson Peter 221 

Africano Frank 270 

Anderson Julia 274 

Anderson ~er 275 

Armstrong William J. 330 



Bianco Peter 2 Burns George 321 - 283 

Branchieri Carlo 2 Boyle Charles 285 
• 

Burke Patrick 3 Brady James 275 

Brodzick John, alias Fallon 16 Biondi Gedone 305 

Beard John 21 Braunstein Samuel 321 

Brown Thomas 31 Bennett Peter 331 

Baker Eva 37 

Blake Harry 38 

Bailey Harry E. 44 

Belgenorth Aldrich 54 

Battaglia Joseph 68 

Bonadies Rocco 75 

Bunnell Clinton 76 

Botsford Arthur 78 
Barnes Milton J. '19 

Blanchard Jose ph 80 
Bosworth Sanuel C. 80 
Bacon H. M. 93 
Burnham Robert 101 
Bartlett Hlliam 102 
Birge Edward S. 103 
Barry Thomas 105 
lair Fred S. 116 

Bar deck Joseph 150 
Berry ichael 152 
Brousseau Frank 153 
Brooks Edward 222 - 159 
Blinn Fred 182 
Burns George T. 183 
Booker illiam 203 
Broadwell Charles 204 
Burdick George 204 

Briggs Mae 204 
Bowman Fred 222 
Broski John 223 
Blake David A. 248 
Blaska Joseph 259 
Barber Harold E. 269 



Corban Frank 

Camp Oscar 

Carter George 

Czetela (Szetela) Wladislaw 

Cranulas Anton 

Carr James 

Cleveland John 

Cummings Henry 

Cunnnings Nicholas 

Cassady James 

Champs Catherine B. 

4 Curtin Francis 205 

24 Carey G. H. alias 

25 Peter Terry alias 

27 Peter Lynch 210 

27 Cartwright Frank 223 

28 Conway Martin 260 

31 Clark Catharine A. 260 

36 Callahan James alias 

36 John C. Henderson 275 

38 Cersosimo Raphael 301 

39 Connors Cornelius 302 
Carney John alias George Cedaraski Morris 304 

E. Long 

Cooper Samuel alias 

Secofsky 

Clark William 

41 Carlson Benjamin 

Chappell Nicholas 

43 Carlson August 

45 Campbell Harry 
Colgrove Edwin F. 46 

Ciccaglione Antonio,alias Ricci 53 

Connors Thomas 69 

Campbell Matthew 

Cannon Michael 

Cannon Louis 

Cooper George 

Cafferty Frank 

Cary William H. 

Curtin Joseph F. 

70 

73 - 72 

'73 - 72 

74 

74 

94 

99 

Carrol Carl alias Carl Weber 

alias Carl Green 

Conway John C. 

Callahan W. L. 

Cavanaugh Joseph F. 

Collins Joseph 

Collins Mary alias Etta 

101 

118 

125 

126 

138 

Powell 148 

Cohn Isadore 

Cleveland Henry 

Curtis Daniel J. 

Cooney Michael 

Covan Samuel 

152 

154 

161 

183 

200 

306 

307 

~22 

334 



Duval Louise 12 

Dworski Louis 30 

Dele so Peter 39 

De:Bonee Rocco 67 
Dalesio Peter 81 
De vue Simon 82 
Dillon Patrick 110 
Dillon William 120 
Dolin Thomas J. 125 

Dams ell Burnett 138 

Danforth Nathan F. 139 

Donovan Jeremiah 140 

Dorsey Albert E. 140 

Dailey Michael F. 155 

Dupree John 173 

Dorsey John 263 - 184 

Dowling Mary W. 184 

Debello Dominic l9b 

Dehren Paul 199 

Dwyer John W. GO'l - 206 

Doleschik Camillia 207 

Dubosky Louis 217 

Doughty Alonzo c. 236 

Drago Benjamin 270 

Donohue John 273 

Davidson D. J. 276 

DeLapietra Rosina 30tl 

Douglas Wesley :;o~ 

Dowling Lottie 309 

Dowling Catharine 309 

Danko John 322 

Dyson Lilian 323 

Danielson Esther 330 

Duleck Joseph 335 



Eps-tein Gustave A. ~::i 

Emery Ada 40 
Elcha William J. 111 
Edwards Joseph 118 
Eggleston Aaron 119 
Eggett Michael 174 
Erickson Burton 174 
Eisman William 207 
Emory Ada Clark 208 

Emory Ada C. 208 
Edwards Joseph alias Joseph 

McDonald 233 
Edgerton Ferry C. 246 

Ensign 1'Iace 251 
Eastman Charles B. 324 



Fallon John alias Brodzick 16 

Fitzpatrick Nora 

Forshaw Robert H. 
Finn Daniel 

Foley John 

Fager John 

Fallon Terrence 

Feeney Frank 

Farrell Bernard 

Fenn John R. 

Ferraiola Joseph 

40 

46 

82 

99 

105 

141 

163 

175 

208 

209 

Ferry Peter, alias Peter 

Lynch, alias G. H. Carey 210 

Flynn Frank 218 

French Luther Richard 244 

Fauls Robert 

Fetzman Frank 

Fon Eisen Nicholas 

Fortini Andrew 

Foust Alphonse 

268 - 263 

283 - 260 

285 

293 

300 



Gerity John T. 

Grant Georgiana 

Griffin Hubert N. 

Gorman John 

Green Carl, alias Carl Weber, 

alias Carl Carrol 

Gates E. F. 

Gates Ada A. 

Gaines Leroy J. 

Geeza Joe 

Ginsberg Eva 

Gardner Frank 

Graves Ethel 

Garrity 

Gray 

Gannon 

Patrick 

George 

George P. alias David R. 

Jones, alias George Ward, alias 

James P. Rodney, alias Frank P. 

McWooden, alias .Allison, alias 

James P. Morgan, 

Giardino Nicholas 

Gudjinski Otto 

Gauthier Arthur 

Greenfeld Fred, alias Gardner 

Gardner Fred, alias Greenfeld 

Gross Herman 

Genter Ernest 

George Frederick H. 

Glincoski Joseph 

Guyitt Fred 

Grace Joseph 

Goodman David 

5 

46 

47 

'71 

101 

110 

110 

125 

128 

129 

144 

182 

185 

186 

192 

218 

224 

268 

277 

"G77 

2'78 

286 

287 

288 

289 

300 

310 



Harris Frank 7 
Hall Irving 17 
Hoffert Frank 31 
Haelip James A. 66 
Harootinian Alexander 78 
Harvey Charles E. 83 
Hills James A. 84 

Hartman Joseph 94 
Hille Edward 112 
Holmes Mary J. 115 
Hennesey William T. 149 
Has lip William 105 
Harmon Nicholas 163 

Hyland Richard 175 

Haggerty Dennis 183 
Haley John 186 

Harris Thomas 191 

Hackett John 194 

Hancock Ada 201 

Hanson Julius 244 

Hooker Belle, alias Belle 

Thomas 252 

Hinnigan Thomas 

Hughes William 

Hughes James 

Hamilton Joseph D. 

Hausch George 

Higley Arthur 

Healy Morris L. 

268 - 263 

268 - ~63 

268 - 263 

278 

289 

290 

293 

Henderson John C. alias James 

Callahan 275 

Henson Margaret A. 

Heimovitch Edward 

Hepburn George H. 

Heinzman William J. 

Higgins John 

Harrigan Jo:b..n 

Harrison James 

306 

310 

311 

325 

330 

332 

279 



Irish Carrie 

Isaacson Peter 
77 

162 



Jackson Ada 

Joratski Anton 

Johnson John 

Jackson Howard V. 

Johnson Martha 

Joy Francis H. 

Johnson Joseph 

Jones, David R. alias George P. 

Gannon, alias George Ward, 

alias James P. Rodney, alias 

9 

48 

94 

173 

174 

176 

187 

- Frank P. McWooden, ·alias Allison, 

alias James P. Morgan, 192 

Johna Frank 225 

Johnson William 234 

Jewett Edwin A. 252 

Javotsky Jacob 261 

Johnson Vlalter 270 



Kehoe Edward 9 

Kennedy James, alias Kelly 41 

Kelly ~ames, alias Kennedy 41 

King William 59 

King Thomas 84 

Kelly James 98 

Katzman David 104 

Kollmeyer William 113 

Kinghorn Harry 126 

King Joseph 145 

Kelly John J. 212 - 178 

Karpen ski Tony 188 

Kelley John 189 

Kulas Stanley 190 

Kelleher William 211 

Kandarian Jacob 243 

Kaz1owski Joe 261 

Kunelys Steven 266 

Kotcha Joe 266 

Kitson Simon 312 

Katty Roaffy 325 



Laughlin Robert 19 

Lehrer Samuel 36 

Long George E., alias John 

Carney 41 

Laraway Frederick 66 

Larson John 77 

Label Samuel 85 

Laino Michael alias Frank 113 

Sansone 

Loomis Charles R. 114 

Lee William alias Edward 

Washington 121 

Loiser Alfred Vl. 127 

Liegey Leon 137 

Linehan Henry 146 

Lajoie Ephraim 153 

Luckingham Frank 

Leardi Palmo 

Lima.uro Argeo 

Lynch Peter alias Peter Ferry, 

alias G. H. Carey, 

Longworth Joseph 

Longworth Joseph F. 

Loornas Peter 

Longo John 

Lefebvre Everett 

Lisa Ifaria P. 

Landrigan Edward 

Lee Andrew 

Lynch Jerry 

163 

180 

195 

210 

213 

213 

214 

262 

280 

293 

318 

319 

323 



Mooney Matthew 3 Manz Joseph 325 
Manning John J. 9 Mellen Charles A. 330 
Maigil Michael 18 

Michaelonski Louis 35 

Manney Joe 71 

Mahoney Lawrence 86 

Murray George 95 

Me tty Frederick 115 

Montrond Leo 120 

Mooney Archie 120 

Mann Annie 147 

rtoriarty Jerry 147 

Muraski Frank 153 

Morse Bert 156 

Markel William 164 

Michelson Carl 188 

Murphy William 191 

Montague Mary 192 

Morgan James P. alias George 

P. Gannon, alias David R. Jones, 

alias George Ward, alias James 

P. Rodney, alias Frank P. 

McVlooden, alias Allison, 192 

Mahoney Patrick 200 

Mazukas Earnest 214 

Mazukas George 214 

Murphy Michael 215 

Matty Frank 225 

Mazolowski Mary 226 

Moore Jesse 226 

Min ieee Edward 253 

Mancino Michael 262 

Manion James 280 

Miller Albert 284 

Mah"EJr Dennis 291 

Marlow Peter 313 

Miller Howard L. 314 

Moran Thomas 315 

Mortelett! Vincenzo 323 



Me 

McCabe 

McGovern 

McGrath 

McKenna 

William J. 42 

John 50 

James 313 - 58 - 55 

Thomas alias John P. 

McKenna 

McShean James 

McKee Robert 

McCarthy Thomas 

McGill Charle-s 

McCann John 

86 

100 

109 

119 

128 

140 

McManus Thomas 147 

McGuire John H. 150 

~cAvay Bernard 159 

McWooden Frank, alias George P. 

Gannon, alias David R. Jones, 

alias George Ward, alias James 

P. Rodney, alias Allison, alias 

James P. Morgan, 192 

Mcintyre Archie 215 

McDonald Joseph, alias Joseph 

Edwards 

McCusker John J. 

McCormack Michael 

McCabe Charles 

McGrane John 

233 

258 

263 

281 

282 



Namway Michael 67 

Niewierousky William 124 

Nicholson Allan A. 141 

No tine Louie 216 

Nelson Alfred 226 

Nichols Michael 228 

Niro Michael 253 

Nurnburger Ernest, Jr. 290 



O'Brien Edward 25 
O'Brien Thomas 49 

O'Neil John 194 - 70 

O'Brien Elmer 124 

O'Loughlin Thomas 216 

O'Day Thomas 229 
O'Neil Nellie 255 

O'Brien Lewis 332 



Patterson Thomas 

Peterson Burt 

Peregondi Louis 

Prime William H. 

Pascalle Vito 

Powers Edward 0. 

Po casco Mat to 

Pavello Raffino 

Perry Joseph 

Peterson John 

Polewoda Joe 

Powers William 

Poriss Reubin 

Phelps Edward M. 

291 - 17 

25 

27 

29 

42 

43 

69 

87 

95 

124 

124 

126 

127 

333 - 179 - 142 

Powers Etta, alias Mary Collins 148 

Pyer Teddy 153 

Pobolonus Joseph, alias Joseph 

Powell, 157 

Pobolonus Annie, alias Annie 

Powell, 157 

Percentrini Carlo 180 

Pfieffer John 201 

Pasquini Emilio 219 

Peterson Alfred 229 

Peoples Thomas 256 

Podobinski Mike 265 

Preston Elisha M. 292 

Parker George 316 

Puc hard Frank 317 

Pettingill Edward 326 



Quotochia 

Quasnick 

William 

Charles 

165 

259 



Rosenberg Max 

Russell Thomas 

Rivers John 

Ross John 

Rentsch Frank 

Robbins Lulu 

Rathburn Edward H. 

Ricci Antonio, alias Ciccaglione 

Ray Frank E. 

Rogers Sarah A. 

Rice Frank W. 

Riley John 

Richards John 

Roach John J. 

Ruby John S. 

Rodney James P. alias George P. 

Gannon, alias David R. Jones, 

alias George Ward, alias Frank 

10 

11 

15 

00 

23 

26 

49 

, 53 

65 

87 

.96 

112 

138 

149 

163 

P. McWooden, alias Allison, 192 
alias, James P. Morgan, 

Ross Joseph 230 

Ryan John 

Rafino Justin 

Reardon William 

Rosenstein David 

Rhein Benjamin 

Rubinaccio Sabato 

Rockefeller Guy 

Ryan Jerry 

231 

256 

257 

274 

282 

308 

323 

327 



Sullivan Joseph John 

Schoenwalter William 

Szetela Viladislaw 

Solomon Benjamin 

Secofsky Samuel, 

Skinnalli Victor 

Spellman Vlilliam 

Stetson Florence 

Sheehan John 

Soby William 

Sullivan Frank 

Sault Eugene 

alias Cooper 

Stone Frank D. alias Harry 

Wagner 

Strong Charles 

Sansone Frank, alias Michael 

Laino 

Smith Edward 

Stavola Nuncia 

Sissa Angelo 

Shea Mary J. 

Sereno Andrew 

Salvatore Carmine 

Scott Frank 

Shea. Mrs. Jol1n 

Scott William P. 
Stoeckle Edward F. 

Sweeney John 

Staples William F. 

Sheenan Thomas 

Schwartzberger Jacob 

Shaw Joseph 

Schupack Morris 

Smith John 

Seraphe Michael 

Siegel Charles 

Sweeney John F. 

Shannahan John 

13 

19 

27 

35 

43 

50 

76 

84 

88 

89 

89 

96 

97 

98 

113 

115 

121 

123 

150 

165 

180 

217 

219 

231 

231 

235 

245 

247 

257 

258 

264 

265 

267 

270 

273 

279 

Sandia Frank 283 

Schneider Frank 284 

Strajunis Martin 299 

Scott Samuel 304 

So1ek George 327 

Szetela Wladyslaus 329 



Thresher 

Thiriand 

Charles E. 

Annie 

Louis 

Alvin 

William H. 

Nelson F. 

Turki 

Teller 

Tucker 

Taylor 

Trant 

Tabel 

May 

Henry W. 

Thomas Belle, alias Belle 

Hooker 

Turley John 

Toomey Thomas 

18 

96 

109 

162 

166 

194 

200 

236 

252 

258 

318 





Vanderboe Herman C. 14 

Velotato Donato 51 

Velotato Carmenello 51 

Vallario Angela Maria Pinto 53 

Valanda Dominick 190 

Varings John 269 



Williams John 

Warner Wilbur H. 

Weldon Frederick 

Wilson George 

Ward James H. 

Vleeks James L. 

320 - 9 

15 

17 

20 

52 - 52 

53 

Whitman Edward 74 

Weller Arthur 90 

Wells Edward 91 

Wright Louis A. 92 

Wagner Harry, alias Frank D. 

Stone 97 

Weber Carl, alias Carl Carrol, 

alias Carl Green 101 

Witkin Frank 103 

Washington Edward, alias Wm. Lee 121 

White James 153 

Walsh Joseph 

Work Will is I. 

Weitzel Rudolph 

Weinstein Jacob 

Witkin Abraham 

Ward George, alias George P. 

Gannon, alias David R. Jones, 

alias James P. Rodney, alias 

Frank P. McWooden, alias 

Allison, alias James P. Morgan, 

Welch Thomas 

Waliski Ludwig 

Witkin Adolph 

Wallace George 

Watson Daniel 

Witherall William 

157 

160 

160 

181 

189 

192 

220 

233 

303 

318 

319 

320 





Zevin Abraham 

Zitt Frank 

Zehrer August 

Zawacski Frank 

22 

104 

285 

329 


